
Solmund Larsens Cup 2013

Mehamn, 02.11.2013

Aldersklasse

Ungdom herre
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Martin Johansen Mehamn IL 
0:01

02
0:01

13 SO
 0  1  0  0  0  0  9 3

2 Marius Tjelde Kirkenes AK -NOR
FS 7:5

41 SO
TF 7:0

43
 2  8  1  1  0  0  14 1

3 Mads Nygård Mehamn IL 
SO

TF 6:4

41
0:01

02
 1  4  0  1  0  0  6 2

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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